
Athletic Directors Edge - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:29 PM  5/7/2019  Page 1

Trailways South Division - 5/7/2019

Johnson Creek High School

Results - Trailways South
 

Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APalmyra-Eagle1 11:28.71   8

AMadison Tri-2 12:18.81   6

AParkview3 13:18.61   4

ADeerfield4 15:02.76   2

 
Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADeerfield1 9:39.07   8

AMadison Tri-2 9:45.50   6

AParkview3 9:54.42   4

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DeerfieldEzzell, Breanna1 18.36   8

Johnson CreePatterson, Adriell2 19.92   6

Madison Tri-Rose, Issy3 20.14   4

Palmyra-EaglRader, Elyssa4 20.47   2

Madison Tri-Britain, Ellie5 21.15   1

Madison Tri-Scott, Trynity6 23.63

DeerfieldNavarro, Malayah7 25.18

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Deerfield JVRick, Emma1 26.26   8

 
Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DeerfieldBonjour, Reily1 18.34   8

DeerfieldLasack, Dayton2 18.43   6

ParkviewFlood-Elyafi, Noah3 22.38   4

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Johnson CreeConstable, Hannah1 13.22   8

Johnson CreeHallam, Taylor2 13.53   6

Palmyra-EaglFritsch, Logan3 13.64   4

DeerfieldKornelsen, Rachel4 13.91   2

ParkviewCruger, Selam5 14.11   1

DeerfieldHeffel, Hailie6 14.29

Madison Tri-Hernandez-White, Isa7 14.71

Madison Tri-Riha, Amy8 15.30

DeerfieldCarabello, Campbell9 15.42

Palmyra-EaglNelson, Brianna10 15.93

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
JC JVHernandez, Melanie1 16.11   8

Deerfield JVHollenbeck, Kenzie2 16.52   6

Deerfield JVHoward, Maria3 17.28   4

Deerfield JVGaustad, Tina4 19.60   2

 
Event 37  Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ParkviewMorris, Isaac1 22.81

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ParkviewTracy, Brayden1 11.93   8

Johnson CreeBudig, Sam2 12.08   6

Palmyra-EaglSchrank, Ethan3 12.21   4

ParkviewConnell, James4 12.23   2

Madison Tri-Callahan, Levi5 12.24   1

DeerfieldDunsirn, Ethan6 12.52

Madison Tri-Kim, Seth7 12.86

Madison Tri-Nagle, Kenton8 12.88

Palmyra-EaglLisiscki, Jaden9 13.02

Johnson CreeVallo, David10 13.24

Palmyra-EaglSlaybaugh, Jason11 14.24

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Madison Tri- JVCaceanov, Sasha1 12.74   8

Madison Tri- JVPeek, Alexander2 13.39   6

Deerfield JVLee, Billy3 13.74   4

Parkview JVPaulson, Bailey4 14.04   2

Madison Tri- JVLee, Bruce5 14.09   1

Deerfield JVKammann, Kade6 14.53

Parkview JVLawrence, Caden7 14.64

Madison Tri- JVWagner, Alec8 x14.78

Madison Tri- JVWalker, Kaebren9 x14.88

Deerfield JVStrege, Matthew10 28.17

 
Event 7  Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Palmyra-EaglCzeshinski, Ally1 6:03.78   8

ParkviewOlson, Lexy2 6:12.68   6

Palmyra-EaglLucht, Hailey3 6:16.87   4

DeerfieldJacobs, Ashley4 6:27.91   2

Palmyra-EaglRichardson, Abby5 6:33.99   1

Madison Tri-Speece, Sophia6 6:34.12

Madison Tri-Schloesser, Luisa7 7:18.36

 
Event 7  Girls 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Madison Tri- JVRoades, Kyla1 7:54.35   8



Athletic Directors Edge - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:29 PM  5/7/2019  Page 2

Trailways South Division - 5/7/2019

Johnson Creek High School

Results - Trailways South
 

Event 8  Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DeerfieldManning, Wills1 4:57.37   8

ParkviewLutzke, Noah2 5:02.37   6

DeerfieldConnely, James3 5:04.60   4

Palmyra-EaglStroh, Jacob4 5:14.91   2

Johnson CreeGruss, Dylan5 5:25.23   1

ParkviewCrane, Avery6 5:31.45

Johnson CreePavey, Wyatt7 5:36.58

Madison Tri-Herbst, Sawyer8 5:43.57

Madison Tri-Marthaler, Ben9 5:48.85

Madison Tri-Rusch, Nicholas10 5:52.99

 
Event 8  Boys 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Deerfield JVPeterson, Brenden1 5:35.36   8

Parkview JVJackson, Ben2 5:35.49   6

Madison Tri- JVCanavan, Lachlan3 5:44.74   4

JC JVYuker, Zachary4 5:52.97   2

Parkview JVSmith, Kodee5 6:12.73   1

JC JVBarganz, Joey6 6:21.59

 
Event 9  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADeerfield1 2:02.56   8

AJohnson Creek2 2:05.99   6

AMadison Tri-3 2:06.71   4

APalmyra-Eagle--- DNF

 
Event 10  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AParkview1 1:40.75   8

ADeerfield2 1:45.01   6

APalmyra-Eagle3 1:53.62   4

AMadison Tri-4 1:54.21   2

 
Event 11  Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Johnson CreeConstable, Hannah1 59.70   8

Johnson CreeRoehl, Mateah2 1:06.31   6

Madison Tri-Whinney, Ella3 1:06.52   4

Palmyra-EaglJones, Michaela4 1:07.45   2

DeerfieldKornelsen, Rachel5 1:07.73   1

Madison Tri-Ganser, Claire6 1:10.42

Palmyra-EaglFritsch, Logan7 1:11.63

Palmyra-EaglStroh, Lauren8 1:23.18

ParkviewGaulin, Brianna9 1:26.27

 
Event 11  Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Deerfield JVEnright, Mackenzie1 1:37.48   8

 
Event 38  Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ParkviewMorris, Isaac1 1:28.45

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ParkviewConnell, James1 55.30   8

DeerfieldGesteland, Logan2 56.34   6

ParkviewSchwengels, Luke3 57.73   4

Johnson CreeGriffiths, Skylor4 58.37   2

DeerfieldStaszak, Adam5 58.51   1

Madison Tri-Marsland, John6 59.77

Madison Tri-Hallick, Ethan7 1:04.98

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Deerfield JVStevens, Jon1 58.88   8

Deerfield JVFedkenheuer, Jerad2 1:00.05   6

Madison Tri- JVStakston, Keltin3 1:00.31   4

JC JVGruss, Dylan4 1:02.78   2

Deerfield JVLee, Billy5 1:03.41   1

JC JVPavey, Wyatt6 1:04.17

Madison Tri- JVCanavan, Lachlan7 1:04.84

Parkview JVHays, Keagan8 1:06.39

Deerfield JVDunsirn, Jake9 x1:07.01

 
Event 13  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMadison Tri-1 58.23   8

APalmyra-Eagle2 58.47   6

AJohnson Creek3 59.82   4

ADeerfield4 1:01.00   2

 
Event 14  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AParkview1 47.03   8

APalmyra-Eagle2 48.09   6

AMadison Tri-3 48.48   4

ADeerfield4 49.61   2

 
Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Johnson CreeHallam, Taylor1 51.07   8

DeerfieldEzzell, Breanna2 51.43   6

Madison Tri-Rose, Issy3 54.11   4



Athletic Directors Edge - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:29 PM  5/7/2019  Page 3

Trailways South Division - 5/7/2019

Johnson Creek High School

Results - Trailways South

Finals ...   (Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

DeerfieldNavarro, Malayah4 56.69   2

Johnson CreePatterson, Adriell5 57.27   1

Madison Tri-Speece, Sophia6 59.01

Madison Tri-Scott, Trynity7 1:03.20

 
Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Deerfield JVRick, Emma1 1:16.41   8

 
Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DeerfieldLasack, Dayton1 47.09   8

ParkviewCalkins, Travis2 49.05   6

Madison Tri-Callahan, Levi3 50.90   4

 
Event 17  Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Palmyra-EaglCzeshinski, Ally1 2:36.46   8

Madison Tri-Whinney, Ella2 2:39.32   6

ParkviewOlson, Lexy3 2:49.68   4

Palmyra-EaglJones, Michaela4 2:50.96   2

DeerfieldJacobs, Ashley5 2:54.89   1

ParkviewOlin, Jenna6 2:56.60

Palmyra-EaglRichardson, Abby7 2:58.44

ParkviewPautsch, Augie8 3:00.08

Madison Tri-Bell, Leah9 3:12.03

 
Event 17  Girls 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Madison Tri- JVKachel, Anna1 3:15.51   8

 
Event 39  Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ParkviewMorris, Isaac1 3:10.33

 
Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DeerfieldManning, Wills1 2:07.06   8

ParkviewLutzke, Noah2 2:09.61   6

DeerfieldNavarro, Makhai3 2:11.60   4

Palmyra-EaglStroh, Jacob4 2:17.30   2

Madison Tri-Herbst, Sawyer5 2:34.29   1

Madison Tri-Rusch, Nicholas6 2:42.75

 
Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Parkview JVBrenum, Rex1 2:24.62   8

Parkview JVWilson, Zander2 2:29.78   6

Parkview JVJackson, Ben3 2:32.03   4

Parkview JVHays, Keagan4 x2:36.73

JC JVYuker, Zachary5 2:38.88   2

Parkview JVSmith, Kodee6 x2:47.26

JC JVBarganz, Joey7 3:13.68   1

 
Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Johnson CreeConstable, Hannah1 27.11   8

ParkviewCruger, Selam2 29.06   6

Palmyra-EaglFritsch, Logan3 29.09   4

DeerfieldKornelsen, Rachel4 29.28   2

Johnson CreeRoehl, Mateah5 30.23   1

Johnson CreeSiewert, Denalyn6 30.89

DeerfieldRodriguez, Ailiyana7 31.37

Madison Tri-Hegerfeld, Olivia8 31.39

 
Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Deerfield JVGaustad, Tina1 40.29   8

Madison Tri- JVRoades, Kyla2 43.68   6

 
Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ParkviewTracy, Brayden1 24.66   8

Johnson CreeBudig, Sam2 25.05   6

ParkviewConnell, James3 25.06   4

Palmyra-EaglSchrank, Ethan4 25.84   2

ParkviewVogt, Charlie5 26.23   1

Johnson CreeGriffiths, Skylor6 26.45

Madison Tri-Nagle, Kenton7 26.95

Madison Tri-Marthaler, Ben8 27.23

Johnson CreeVallo, David9 27.91

Madison Tri-Peek, Alexander10 29.25

Palmyra-EaglSlaybaugh, Jason11 30.21

 
Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Parkview JVHemia, Melih1 27.23   8

Deerfield JVDunsirn, Jake2 29.21   6

Parkview JVSodano, Alessandro3 29.33   4

Madison Tri- JVLee, Bruce4 29.33   2

Madison Tri- JVWalker, Kaebren5 31.85   1

Palmyra-Eagl JVSchuster, Ben6 33.64

 
Event 21  Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Madison Tri-Whinney, Ella1 12:49.69   8

Palmyra-EaglLucht, Hailey2 13:01.77   6

DeerfieldJacobs, Ashley3 15:17.81   4

DeerfieldEnright, Mackenzie4 17:25.66   2



Athletic Directors Edge - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:29 PM  5/7/2019  Page 4

Trailways South Division - 5/7/2019

Johnson Creek High School

Results - Trailways South
 

Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DeerfieldManning, Wills1 10:54.73   8

DeerfieldConnely, James2 10:57.18   6

ParkviewLutzke, Noah3 10:59.09   4

Madison Tri-Stakston, Keltin4 11:28.50   2

ParkviewCrane, Avery5 12:08.56   1

Madison Tri-Canavan, Lachlan6 12:45.29

ParkviewTerrones, Anthony7 13:05.82

 
Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Deerfield JVPeterson, Brenden1 12:39.73   8

 
Event 23  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADeerfield1 4:52.73   8

AMadison Tri-2 5:01.13   6

AParkview3 5:04.57   4

APalmyra-Eagle4 5:37.84   2

 
Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AParkview1 3:59.40   8

AMadison Tri-2 4:10.53   6

APalmyra-Eagle3 4:21.32   4

 
Event 25  Girls High Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Madison Tri-Whinney, Ella1 4-04.00   8

DeerfieldKornelsen, Rachel2 4-00.00   6

Palmyra-EaglFritsch, Logan3 J4-00.00   4

Johnson CreeDoherty, Isabelle4 3-10.00   2

DeerfieldThompson, Hailey5 3-08.00   1

Johnson CreePeru, Chiara6 3-04.00

Madison Tri-Britain, Ellie--- NH

 
Event 25  Girls High Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Madison Tri- JVRose, Issy1 3-10.00   8

Madison Tri- JVScott, Trynity2 3-08.00   6

 
Event 26  Boys High Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Palmyra-EaglKrystosek, Josh1 6-01.00   8

Johnson CreeGriffiths, Skylor2 5-08.00   5

DeerfieldBonjour, Reily2 5-08.00   5

Madison Tri-Caceanov, Sasha4 5-06.00   2

DeerfieldKlade, Colin5 5-02.00   1

ParkviewSodano, Alessandro6 5-00.00

Palmyra-EaglMoss, Ethan7 4-10.00

ParkviewCalkins, Travis7 4-10.00

Madison Tri-Gerry, Caleb--- NH

 
Event 26  Boys High Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Parkview JVFlood-Elyafi, Noah1 5-00.00   8

Madison Tri- JVMarsland, John2 4-08.00   5

Madison Tri- JVHallick, Ethan2 4-08.00   5

 
Event 27  Girls Pole Vault Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Palmyra-EaglNovak, Kirstin1 7-06.00   8

Johnson CreeRoehl, Mateah2 7-00.00   6

DeerfieldEzzell, Breanna3 6-00.00   4

DeerfieldWardell, Savannah4 J6-00.00   2

ParkviewPautsch, Augie5 J6-00.00   1

DeerfieldHoward, Maria6 5-06.00

ParkviewGaulin, Brianna7 5-00.00

ParkviewBallmer, Jenny7 5-00.00

Johnson CreeGrenz, Natalie--- NH

 
Event 28  Boys Pole Vault Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DeerfieldBach, Ray1 13-03.00   8

DeerfieldBohn, Mason2 11-00.00   6

DeerfieldJunnillinen, Akseli3 9-06.00   4

ParkviewMartins, Annibal4 9-00.00   2

Palmyra-EaglScheel, Lane5 8-06.00   0.5

ParkviewSchwengels, Luke5 8-06.00   0.5

Johnson CreeBudig, Sam7 J8-06.00

Palmyra-EaglMoss, Issac8 8-00.00

Palmyra-EaglMoss, Ethan8 8-00.00

DeerfieldDouglas, Justis8 x8-00.00

ParkviewHemia, Melih8 8-00.00

 
Event 28  Boys Pole Vault Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Deerfield JVKammann, Kade1 8-00.00   8

 
Event 29  Girls Long Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DeerfieldHeffel, Hailie1 14-08.25   8

ParkviewCruger, Selam2 14-05.50   6

Johnson CreeSiewert, Denalyn3 13-05.00   4

Johnson CreeSegura, Vivi4 13-01.50   2

Madison Tri-Ganser, Claire5 13-00.75   1

Johnson CreeRoehl, Mateah6 12-09.00

DeerfieldThompson, Hailey7 12-04.50

DeerfieldNavarro, Malayah8 12-01.50

ParkviewOlin, Jenna9 12-01.00



Athletic Directors Edge - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:29 PM  5/7/2019  Page 5

Trailways South Division - 5/7/2019

Johnson Creek High School

Results - Trailways South

Finals ...   (Event 29  Girls Long Jump Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

ParkviewKundert, Mackenzie10 11-08.75

 
Event 29  Girls Long Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
JC JVHernandez, Melanie1 10-07.00   8

Deerfield JVEnright, Mackenzie2 9-00.75   6

Madison Tri- JVRoades, Kyla3 7-05.75   4

 
Event 30  Boys Long Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Johnson CreeBudig, Sam1 19-09.00   8

ParkviewHerrmann, Lenny2 17-10.75   6

Madison Tri-Callahan, Levi3 17-09.25   4

Madison Tri-Caceanov, Sasha4 17-06.50   2

ParkviewBarlass, Calvin5 17-05.00   1

DeerfieldKlade, Colin6 16-07.75

ParkviewCalkins, Travis7 16-06.00

DeerfieldBohn, Mason8 16-01.50

Madison Tri-Kim, Seth9 15-08.25

Johnson CreeVallo, David10 13-10.25

 
Event 30  Boys Long Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Deerfield JVKammann, Kade1 14-07.50   8

Parkview JVSodano, Alessandro2 14-00.75   6

Parkview JVHays, Keagan3 13-05.50   4

Parkview JVPaulson, Bailey4 12-10.50   2

Parkview JVLawrence, Caden5 x12-03.00

Madison Tri- JVWagner, Alec6 12-02.50   1

 
Event 31  Girls Triple Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ParkviewCruger, Selam1 31-03.00   8

Madison Tri-Hegerfeld, Olivia2 28-03.00   6

Palmyra-EaglNelson, Brianna3 27-10.00   4

Johnson CreeSiewert, Denalyn4 27-07.00   2

DeerfieldThompson, Hailey5 26-07.00   1

 
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DeerfieldBonjour, Reily1 38-06.00   8

Johnson CreeRichardt, Jamison2 37-02.00   6

Madison Tri-Gerry, Caleb3 36-09.00   4

ParkviewUnseth, Zac4 36-03.00   2

Madison Tri-Marsland, John5 35-11.00   1

DeerfieldKlade, Colin6 35-01.00

ParkviewHemia, Melih7 34-04.00

Madison Tri-Walker, Kaebren8 28-07.00

Palmyra-EaglSlaybaugh, Jason9 27-07.00

ParkviewCalkins, Travis--- ND

 
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Parkview JVFlood-Elyafi, Noah1 34-05.00   8

Deerfield JVDunsirn, Jake2 31-00.00   6

JC JVBlanke, Brandon3 24-10.00   4

 
Event 33  Girls Discus Throw Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ParkviewBaker, Sarah1 97-01   8

ParkviewKundert, Mackenzie2 95-10   6

Palmyra-EaglKommer, Erica3 83-04   4

Palmyra-EaglStroh, Lauren4 74-08   2

DeerfieldTebon, Kaitlyn5 64-00   1

Madison Tri-Riha, Amy6 61-01

ParkviewBoogaard, Danica7 57-09

DeerfieldNichols, Alyssa8 51-01

Madison Tri-Speece, Sophia9 41-00

 
Event 33  Girls Discus Throw Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Parkview JVHuff, Kailynn1 47-10   8

Parkview JVBuster, Zoe2 27-00   6

 
Event 34  Boys Discus Throw Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Palmyra-EaglCarpenter, Morgan1 114-09   8

Palmyra-EaglPronschinske, Jake2 114-08   6

ParkviewCarratt, Chase3 112-11   4

DeerfieldMeske, Carter4 104-08   2

Johnson CreeHoffmann, Nick5 99-06   1

DeerfieldVander Grinten, Sam6 97-09

Johnson CreeBlanke, Ben7 93-00

Johnson CreeDavid, Lukas8 72-08

Madison Tri-Wagner, Alec9 67-05

Madison Tri-Rusch, Nicholas10 61-07

 
Event 34  Boys Discus Throw Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Deerfield JVMancheski, Vincent1 101-10   8

Parkview JVMartins, Annibal2 76-05   6

Deerfield JVJackson, Sidney3 74-05   4

Parkview JVLawrence, Caden4 72-10   2

JC JVBlanke, Brandon5 72-03   1

Deerfield JVJourdan, Trey6 71-00

Madison Tri- JVPeek, Alexander7 65-01

 
Event 35  Girls Shot Put Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ParkviewBaker, Sarah1 29-10.00   8

ParkviewKundert, Mackenzie2 28-04.50   6



Athletic Directors Edge - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:29 PM  5/7/2019  Page 6

Trailways South Division - 5/7/2019

Johnson Creek High School

Results - Trailways South

Finals ...   (Event 35  Girls Shot Put Varsity)

    SchoolName Finals

Palmyra-EaglMason, Rachel3 26-11.00   4

Palmyra-EaglKommer, Erica4 25-08.25   2

Madison Tri-Kachel, Anna5 25-05.00   1

Palmyra-EaglRader, Elyssa6 24-06.25

Madison Tri-Riha, Amy7 23-11.50

Johnson CreeSegura, Vivi8 23-02.50

ParkviewBoogaard, Danica9 22-09.25

Johnson CreeHernandez, Chelsea10 21-02.00

Madison Tri-Ganser, Claire11 21-00.75

DeerfieldNichols, Alyssa12 20-05.75

DeerfieldBush, Laura13 19-11.50

 
Event 35  Girls Shot Put Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Palmyra-Eagl JVKrivykh, Teona1 22-03.50   8

Deerfield JVTebon, Kaitlyn2 20-02.75   6

Parkview JVHuff, Kailynn3 19-03.00   4

Madison Tri- JVSchloesser, Luisa4 17-03.50   2

Parkview JVBuster, Zoe5 15-06.50   1

 
Event 40  Boys Shot Put Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ParkviewMorris, Isaac1 25-07.00

 
Event 36  Boys Shot Put Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Johnson CreeHoffmann, Nick1 42-10.00   8

Palmyra-EaglCarpenter, Morgan2 40-04.50   6

DeerfieldVander Grinten, Sam3 39-08.25   4

ParkviewCarratt, Chase4 38-09.75   2

Johnson CreeDavid, Lukas5 38-03.00   1

DeerfieldMancheski, Vincent6 36-10.00

Palmyra-EaglPronschinske, Jake7 35-06.00

Madison Tri-Wagner, Alec8 33-03.00

Johnson CreeBlanke, Ben9 32-09.00

Madison Tri-Stakston, Keltin10 24-08.50

 
Event 36  Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Deerfield JVMeske, Carter1 33-06.00   8

JC JVBlanke, Brandon2 29-03.00   6

Deerfield JVJackson, Sidney3 27-08.00   4

Deerfield JVJourdan, Trey4 24-05.25   2

Deerfield JVStrege, Matthew5 x7-05.00

 

Women - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Palmyra-Eagle 85

2) Johnson Creek 78

3) Deerfield 73

4) Parkview 68

5) Madison Tri-Op (ALCS/MCDS/SAA) 67

6) Deerfield JV 56

7) Madison Tri-Op JV 42

8) Parkview JV 19

9) Johnson Creek JV 16

10) Palmyra-Eagle JV 8

 

Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Deerfield 121

2) Parkview 107.5

3) Deerfield JV 89

4) Parkview JV 75

5) Palmyra-Eagle 52.5

6) Johnson Creek 44

7) Madison Tri-Op (ALCS/MCDS/SAA) 39

8) Madison Tri-Op JV 37

9) Johnson Creek JV 18


